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Bridge the gap college prep fundraiser

vines & vision virtual gala

5:00- 7:00 PM

invitation
paperless post

JOIN US FOR vines & vision’s virtual galA!

bridge the gap college prep

5:00-6:00pm pre-show
with music by

6:00-7:00pm live show & AUCTION
emcee 
William cole-woods
BTGCP Board member & former Scholars Program Director

welcome 
lisa raffel, executive director

student speaker 
nimai hammari, Tamalpais High School Senior

Speaker   
Ashley Ellington
BTGCP Board member & former BTGCP student

Film title to come  
Tylor Norwood, Award-winning film director

VINES & VISION 2021 chair 
sasha larson

Register at https://btgcp.ejoinme.org/registration

College $15,000+ 
Bonnie Brown & Joe Gervais 
The Capital Group Companies 
  Charitable Foundation 
Laura Cox & Jay Cohen 
Karen Jenkins-Johnson & 
  Kevin Johnson 
Catherine Kennedy & Dan Grossman 
Gale & Jon Love 
Jani & Terri Ross 
Kathy Williams & Doug Carlson 

dinner sponsor 
piazza d’Angelo

dessert sponsor
baked blooms

High School $10,000
Denni & Rick Brusseau 
Kim & John Kieckhefer 
Kris & Christian McIntosh 
Larson Family Charitable Trust 
Stephanie & Mark Robinson 
Sea View Partners 
Lori & Glenn Shannon 
Libby & Adam Tracy 

Littles $2,500
Dr. Melissa Congdon & Ted Congdon 
Deborah & Jonathan Goldman 
Bob & Virginia Hunter 
Lida & Kaveh Soofer 
Patti & Dave Stadlin 
Linda & Rob Stiles 
Mary & Louis Stervinou 
Marcia & Mario Valente

Scholars $5,000
Susan & Mitch Cohen 
Julie McMillan & Timothy Baughman 
Noelle Montgomery & Dan Janney 
Bonnie & Lee Kirkpatrick 
Courtney & Mark Leary 
Mary Jo & Kirk Schaffer 
Ann & Greg Swart 
Melanie & Chip Vetter 
Union Bank 

Heidi Altree
Loren Block
Mimi Breck
Denni Brusseau  
Nina Buchbinder
Alison Burkholder
Anne Buxton
Liz Canady
Adriene Coffey
Melissa Congdon
Alexandra Cowley
Laura Cox
Ashley Droege
Cheryl Finley 
Tolan Florence
Millie Froeb
Deborah Goldman
Melissa Henne
Valerie Herzog
Kim Kieckhefer
Bonnie Kirkpatrick 
Sasha Larson
Courtney Leary
Karen Loebbaka
Paige Macleod
Hallie Marshall
Desanne Martin
Barbara McCrum
Kris McIntosh
Julie McMillan

Noelle Montgomery
Kathleen Morrison
Karin Neal
Kate Newsom
Kristin O’Brien
Ali Parsons
Jenny Peng
Kendra Pollack
Alexis Robbins
Kelly Scannell
Laura Scher
Laura Smith Blair
Lida Soofer
Patti Stadlin
Ashley Sternfels
Dana Steele  
Mary Stervinou
Linda Stiles
Ann Swart
Christy Swildens
Paige Thomas 
Libby Tracy
Melanie Vetter
Janet Watson
Carrie Weinstein
Patty Winslow
Maggie Woodward
Stephanie Young
Susan Zimmer 

president
bonnie brown

vice president
catherine kennedy, m.d.

EVENt steering 
committee
Heidi Altree 
Bonnie Brown
Kristen Dambrowski
Catherine Kennedy 
Ann Swart 

advisory council 
members
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